

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 357 OF 2017

Gautam R Patel ...Plaintiff
V/S
Mukesh G Desai And 3 Ors ...Defendant

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 11th January, 2019

P.C. :

None present for the parties. Stand over to 25/01/2019.

(ASSOCIATE)